400 Yd. Medly Relay -

1000 Y¥d. Freestyle -

200 Yd. Freestyle -

50 Yd. Freestyle -

200 vyd. I.M. -

I.M. Diving -

200 vd. Fly -

100 Yd. Freestyle -~

200 Yd. Back -
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USF
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USF
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FLORIDA STATE vs. SOUTH FLORIDA
October 27, 1984
~ Tampa, Florida

- Oberst, LaPalme, Frieberger, Smith 3:38.74
- Ostmeyer, Miller, Taaffe, Starford 3:39.70
- Vaile, Sestak, Kinkade, Sidor 3:44.64

- Boozer 9:45.58
- Morris 9:57.33
- FEbersole 9:57.9 .
- Dubois 10:47.87

- Halfacre 1:45.46
- Reardon 1:48.36
- loefflier 1:48.69
- Kinkade 1:50.78
- Owens 1:50.82

- Mller 22.54
-~ Summe 22.56
- Starford 22.68
- Sidor 23.1

- Smith 23.88

~ Taaffe 2:00.93
- Vaile 2:04.81
- Oberst 2:06.39
- Frieberger 2:08.48

-~ Seguin 304.10 points
~ Lehman 292.00 points
~ Shutte 265.40 points
~ Etter 222.95 points
- MLaughlin 212.90 pecints

- LaPalme 1:56.39
- Taaffe 1:57.52
- Durst 1:58.87
- Kinkade 2:01.39

- Halfacre 48.04
- loeffler 49.22
~ Summe 49.25
- Starford 49.37
-~ Miller 49.40

-~ Morris 1:56.57
~ Oberst 2:01.58
~- Ostermeyer 2:03.89
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500 Yd. FPreestyle -

3 Meter Diving

200 Yd4. Breast -

400 Yd. Free Relay

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

FSU
USF
F5U
UsSF
USF

FSsU
FsSU
FSU
USF
USF

FSU
FSU
USF
USF

USF
FPSU
USF
FsSu

Boozer 4:49.70
Fbersole 4:50,34
Owens 4:53.76
Reardon 4:57.92
Dubois 5:14.63

Seguin 279.15 points
McLaughlin 236.65 points
ILehman 235.35 points
Shutte 196.20 points
Castellana 192.30 points

LaPalme 2:12.57
Kung 2:16.45
Locklar 2:17.88
Sestak 2:30.26

Miller, Reardon, lLoefflier, Vaile
Halfacre, Morris, Owens, Summe

Sidor, Kinkade, Dubolis, McDonald
Frieberger, -Durst, Oberst, Smith

FINAL SCORE: FSU 78 USF 34

3:14.82
3:15.55
3:24.42
3:30.19



